
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/15/2024 - 5/15/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/15/2024 00:00 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/15/2024 00:12 SUSPPER 3230-35 RUFINA ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-005448 05/15/2024 00:27 LARCENY 1218-304 SILER RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/15/2024 00:30 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-005449 05/15/2024 00:46 DOMESTIC 1754 MANN ST C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

05/15/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/15/2024 01:03 RECVEH  CALLE ATAJO/ACEQUIA 
BORRADA

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

05/15/2024 01:11 SUSPPER 905 OSAGE AVE C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

2024-005450 05/15/2024 01:25 DOMESTIC 250 VILLA ALEGRE ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/15/2024 01:26 DISORDER 1899 PACHECO ST C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-005451 05/15/2024 01:32 SIMBATT 2650 SAWMILL RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/15/2024 01:57 WELFARE 452 ACEQUIA MADRE C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/15/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 1140 ALTO ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

05/15/2024 02:03 DISORDER 1300 RUFINA CIR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/15/2024 02:15 DISORDER 2405 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/15/2024 02:19 ALARMBU
S

2 PASEO DE RIVER C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/15/2024 02:53 DISORDER 1518-6 LUISA ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/15/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/15/2024 03:06 FOLLOWU
P

1621 PACHECO ST C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/15/2024 03:08 ALARMRE
S

2134 PLAZUELA VISTA C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/15/2024 03:41 WELFARE 1318-6 RUFINA LN C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-005452 05/15/2024 04:13 TROVIOLA 2613 ROSEWOOD ST I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/15/2024 04:37 ALARMBU
S

3781 CERRILLOS RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/15/2024 05:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/15/2024 05:41 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/15/2024 06:27 DISORDER 3200 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/15/2024 06:40 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/15/2024 06:45 MVANONI
N

4300 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2024-005453 05/15/2024 06:50 CRIMTRES 3347 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/15/2024 06:51 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-005454 05/15/2024 07:08 WEAPPOS
S

7628 MESA DEL ORO LN A218  VIGIL, ROBERT
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2024-005455 05/15/2024 07:10 FRAUD   481 ARROYO TENORIO C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/15/2024 07:19 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P215  ARROYO, JACQUELINE

05/15/2024 07:20 WELFARE 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/15/2024 07:29 DISORDER 5020 PROMENADE BLVD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-005456 05/15/2024 07:32 STOLENM
V

339-2 OTERO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/15/2024 07:48 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/LUCIA LN T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-005457 05/15/2024 07:53 DEATH   2020 CALLE LORCA I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

05/15/2024 08:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/15/2024 08:09 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/15/2024 08:13 ABANDON 1896 LORCA DR I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/15/2024 08:17 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-005459 05/15/2024 08:20 BURGMV  4310 WANDERING TRAIL LN V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/15/2024 08:24 SUSPPER 619 PAULIN ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-005470 05/15/2024 08:28 CRIMDAM
A

701 CALLEJON B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/15/2024 08:28 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/15/2024 08:28 ABANDON 834 ALLENDALE ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/15/2024 08:30 WELFARE 5999-G AIRPORT RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/15/2024 08:32 SUSPPER 564 N GUADALUPE ST V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/15/2024 08:42 FRAUD   1295 SENDA DEL VALLE A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-005458 05/15/2024 08:43 MANCHPO
R

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I101  FREEMAN, IAN C

05/15/2024 08:44 WELFARE 2833 PUEBLO BONITO I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/15/2024 08:57 DISORDER 504 W CORDOVA RD V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/15/2024 09:00 DISORDER 1400 CHAMA AVE A237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-005460 05/15/2024 09:03 BURGMV  6355 CALLE KRYSHANA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/15/2024 09:18 VICIOUS PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS/AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/15/2024 09:33 SUSPPER 2080 CAMINO LADO A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/15/2024 09:34 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

05/15/2024 09:37 MVAPRIV 1100 DON JUAN ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/15/2024 09:41 SUSPVEH 1300 RUFINA CIR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2024-005468 05/15/2024 09:47 SIMPASLT 2801 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/15/2024 09:51 DISORDER 351 W DE VARGAS ST V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/15/2024 09:53 CLOSEPA 153 DURAN ST V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/15/2024 09:58 DISORDER 530 W CORDOVA RD V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/15/2024 09:59 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/15/2024 10:01 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA
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05/15/2024 10:05 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/15/2024 10:09 RAL     YUCCA ST/CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/15/2024 10:10 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-005461 05/15/2024 10:13 NARCOTIC 545 W CORDOVA RD V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-005462 05/15/2024 10:15 DEATH   469-1/2 CAMINO DON 
MIGUEL

B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/15/2024 10:16 OVERDOS
E

1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-005463 05/15/2024 10:18 LARCBIKE 1557 CORTE LA CANADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/15/2024 10:21 ASSTPUBL 2325 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

05/15/2024 10:25 ANIMWELF 7416 ELK HORN RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/15/2024 10:25 DISORDER 5721 AIRPORT RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/15/2024 10:37 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

05/15/2024 10:39 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/15/2024 10:40 WELFARE 1418 HICKOX ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2024-005464 05/15/2024 10:45 RECVEH  564 N GUADALUPE ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

05/15/2024 10:52 TRAFFIC 1057 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/15/2024 10:53 WELFARE UNITY WAY/CAMINO DE 
LOS MONTOYAS

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/15/2024 10:57 DISORDER 1336 JORGENSEN LN B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/15/2024 10:57 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/15/2024 11:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2024-005465 05/15/2024 11:06 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/15/2024 11:09 PARKED  834 ALLENDALE ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2024-005466 05/15/2024 11:09 STRAY   3096 LOPEZ LN S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/15/2024 11:15 STALLEDM AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/15/2024 11:15 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/15/2024 11:19 ITEMLF  404 MONTEZUMA AVE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/15/2024 11:22 911HU   3991 CAMINO JULIANA I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-005471 05/15/2024 11:23 CRIDAMM
V

268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/15/2024 11:25 RAL     AIRPORT RD/SAN FELIPE 
RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/15/2024 11:35 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/15/2024 11:41 SUSPPER 3295 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/15/2024 11:47 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/15/2024 11:47 MVANONI
N

1100 DON JUAN ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/15/2024 11:48 DISORDER 1801-75 ESPINACITAS ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN
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05/15/2024 11:52 SUSPPER 1001 LOPEZ ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/15/2024 12:04 CRIDAMM
V

1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/15/2024 12:06 AGGBAT  1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-005467 05/15/2024 12:08 FIGHT   W CORDOVA RD/PEN RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/15/2024 12:11 NARCOTIC 2641 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/15/2024 12:17 NEIGHBOR 2366-13B CAMINO CAPITAN C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/15/2024 12:31 ANIMALPC 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/15/2024 12:31 CLOSEPA CALLE LA 
RESOLANA/ALAMOSA DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/15/2024 12:36 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE MONTE REY/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2024-005469 05/15/2024 12:37 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/15/2024 12:45 PARKED  2707 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/15/2024 12:45 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/LAS 
SOLERAS DR

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/15/2024 12:53 ITEMLF  105 W PALACE AVE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/15/2024 12:54 SIMPASLT 3201 ZAFARANO DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/15/2024 12:55 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/15/2024 12:59 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/15/2024 13:04 ANIMCONF 3150 CERRILLOS RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/15/2024 13:07 ANIMASST 3096 LOPEZ LN S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/15/2024 13:09 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-005472 05/15/2024 13:12 LARCENY 2110 S PACHECO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/15/2024 13:12 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/15/2024 13:16 ITEMLF  63 LINCOLN AVE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/15/2024 13:18 CLOSEPA 3251 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/15/2024 13:21 CLOSEPA 952 RICHARDS AVE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/15/2024 13:33 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2024-005484 05/15/2024 13:34 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/15/2024 13:41 RAL     2748 GALISTEO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/15/2024 13:43 WELFARE 1500 FIFTH ST B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2024-005474 05/15/2024 13:46 LARCENY 706 SAINT MICHAELS DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/15/2024 13:48 911HU   550 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/15/2024 13:53 ASSTDEPT PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/15/2024 14:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/15/2024 14:01 TRAFFIC 1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2024-005473 05/15/2024 14:03 FIGHT   564 N GUADALUPE ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

05/15/2024 14:06 WELFARE NIZHONI DR/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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05/15/2024 14:10 ANIMCONF 3450 ZAFARANO DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/15/2024 14:16 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/15/2024 14:22 ALARMBU
S

223 N GUADALUPE ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-005475 05/15/2024 14:27 SHOPLIFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/15/2024 14:28 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

05/15/2024 14:33 PARKED  1908 CAMINO CLARO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/15/2024 14:39 PARKED  2027 CALLE PERDIZ S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/15/2024 14:40 CLOSEPA 6251 JAGUAR DR P226  TRUJILLO, TONY F

05/15/2024 14:42 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/15/2024 14:43 PARKED  2094 FIFTH ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/15/2024 14:46 AMBULAN
C

1600-F3 LA CIENEGUITA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

05/15/2024 14:47 STRAY   3096 LOPEZ LN S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/15/2024 14:49 CLOSEPA 2029 CALLE LORCA B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2024-005476 05/15/2024 14:52 CSPADULT 701 CALLEJON B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/15/2024 14:52 PARKED  2921 CAMINO DE LOS 
CABALLOS

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/15/2024 14:56 STALLEDM 16750 US 84-285 B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2024-005477 05/15/2024 14:58 WELFARE 6321-3 JAGUAR DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/15/2024 15:04 ALARMBU
S

223 N GUADALUPE ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-005478 05/15/2024 15:06 DOMESTIC 1015 CALLE LA RESOLANA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-005480 05/15/2024 15:06 AGGASLT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-005479 05/15/2024 15:08 DOGBITE 601-202 CIRCULO DE 
MORELIA

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/15/2024 15:20 TRAFDIR AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/15/2024 15:22 ASSISTAN 1301 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/15/2024 15:27 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/15/2024 15:29 CLOSEPA AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/RODEO RD

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

05/15/2024 15:30 FOLLOWU
P

952 RICHARDS AVE B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/15/2024 15:39 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/15/2024 15:41 RAL     3960 SAN FELIPE RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-005482 05/15/2024 15:47 CRIMDAM
A

809 FAYETTE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-005483 05/15/2024 15:55 B&E     1508 W ALAMEDA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-005487 05/15/2024 15:55 NARCOTIC 2601 CERRILLOS RD V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/15/2024 16:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/15/2024 16:16 AMBULAN
C

2809 PUEBLO BONITO B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W
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05/15/2024 16:18 MVAHIT  1501 PASEO DE PERALTA S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

2024-005481 05/15/2024 16:25 FRAUD   847 CAMINO FRANCISCA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/15/2024 16:26 NEIGHBOR 3007-215 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/15/2024 16:29 SUSPPER 2053 GALISTEO ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

05/15/2024 16:31 ABANDON 1616 CAMINITO MONICA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/15/2024 16:37 NEIGHBOR 2800-172 CERRILLOS RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/15/2024 16:54 NEIGHBOR 1340 ACEQUIA BORRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/15/2024 16:57 TRAFDIR VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/US 84-285

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/15/2024 17:04 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/15/2024 17:06 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2024-005485 05/15/2024 17:09 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

05/15/2024 17:13 RAL     4350 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/15/2024 17:20 DISORDER NIZHONI DR/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/15/2024 17:21 MVAINJUR MONTEZUMA 
AVE/SANDOVAL ST

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/15/2024 17:28 SUSPVEH 1300 RUFINA CIR B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/15/2024 17:29 PSYCH   1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-005486 05/15/2024 17:30 BURGLAR
Y

1625-6 AVENIDA 
CRISTOBAL COLON

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/15/2024 17:41 PHONE   4201 RODEO RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/15/2024 17:44 ABANDON MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD/BROTHERS RD

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/15/2024 17:46 ALARMBU
S

825 CALLE MEJIA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/15/2024 17:56 CARDIAC 834 COLUMBIA ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/15/2024 18:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2024-005488 05/15/2024 18:05 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-005489 05/15/2024 18:06 ASSTJUV 967 VERDINAL LN B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/15/2024 18:09 LARCBIKE 503 CAMINO LEJO C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/15/2024 18:25 TRAFHAZ FIFTH ST/CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/15/2024 18:38 SUSPVEH 2927 RUFINA ST B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/15/2024 18:42 911HU   330 E PALACE AVE B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/15/2024 18:44 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/15/2024 18:45 WELFARE BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-005492 05/15/2024 18:45 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/15/2024 18:48 CARDIAC 984 PASEO DEL SUR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/15/2024 18:54 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/15/2024 19:00 DISORDER 1246 SENDA DEL VALLE B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO
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2024-005495 05/15/2024 19:07 MISSING 5210 PASEO DEL RIO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/15/2024 19:08 CLOSEPA 100 SIRINGO RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2024-005490 05/15/2024 19:11 DOMESTIC 601 ALTA VISTA ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/15/2024 19:12 NARCOTIC 924 AGUA FRIA ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/15/2024 19:26 SUSPVEH 3471 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/15/2024 19:38 CLOSEPA 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2024-005491 05/15/2024 19:48 DOMESTIC 3401 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/15/2024 19:51 NEIGHBOR 2218-312 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/15/2024 20:09 OVERDOS
E

153 PASEO DE PERALTA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/15/2024 20:17 ALARMBU
S

113 LINCOLN AVE B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/15/2024 20:21 SUSPVEH 2940 BELLAMAH DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/15/2024 20:23 ABANDON 1616 CAMINITO MONICA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/15/2024 20:33 ALARMRE
S

519 CALLE CORVO C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/15/2024 20:35 SUSPPER 990 W CORDOVA RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-005493 05/15/2024 20:42 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/15/2024 20:47 DISORDER 3029 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/15/2024 21:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/15/2024 21:15 WARRANT 5253 JOSHUA LN C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

2024-005494 05/15/2024 21:24 DOMESTIC 109 EPHRIAM ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

05/15/2024 21:36 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/15/2024 21:36 DISORDER 3010 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/15/2024 21:54 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/15/2024 21:56 DISORDER 4520-C SANTA ELENA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/15/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/15/2024 22:16 TRAFFIC 6257 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/15/2024 22:22 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/15/2024 22:33 SUSPPER 1071 MANSION RIDGE RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/15/2024 22:37 WELFARE 2000 HOPEWELL ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/15/2024 22:54 SUSPVEH 4970 MAIN ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/15/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-005496 05/15/2024 23:01 DOMESTIC 6921 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/15/2024 23:05 911HU   3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/15/2024 23:07 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/15/2024 23:08 DISORDER 4520-C SANTA ELENA ST C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-005499 05/15/2024 23:18 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/15/2024 23:21 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA 
ST

C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/15/2024 23:29 SUSPVEH 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/15/2024 23:30 CLOSEPA 321 JOHNSON ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2024-005497 05/15/2024 23:42 DOMESTIC 6921 AIRPORT RD C206  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/15/2024 23:46 SUSPPER 833 EARLY ST C239  MALONEY, SEANA

Total Number of Events Listed:  241
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/15/2024 - 5/15/2024  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-081601 05/15/2024 00:00 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  SUP 05/15/2024 00:07:00
24-081603 05/15/2024 00:12 SUSPICIOUS 3230-35 RUFINA ST C220  NC  05/15/2024 01:20:44
24-081605 05/15/2024 00:27 LARCENY 1218-304 SILER RD C239  R   05/15/2024 01:15:42
24-081607 05/15/2024 00:30 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B323  NR  05/15/2024 00:34:24
24-081611 05/15/2024 00:46 DOMESTIC 1754 MANN ST C201  R   05/15/2024 07:03:56
24-081619 05/15/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C260  NR  05/15/2024 01:15:05
24-081621 05/15/2024 01:03 RECOVERED CALLE ATAJO/ACEQUIA C220  SUP 05/15/2024 03:09:33
24-081624 05/15/2024 01:11 SUSPICIOUS 905 OSAGE AVE C75   NC  05/15/2024 02:23:50
24-081628 05/15/2024 01:25 DOMESTIC 250 VILLA ALEGRE ST C260  R   05/15/2024 02:55:38
24-081629 05/15/2024 01:26 DISORDERLY 1899 PACHECO ST C206  NC  05/15/2024 03:05:54
24-081630 05/15/2024 01:32 SIMPLE BATTERY2650 SAWMILL RD C206  R   05/15/2024 02:24:06
24-081640 05/15/2024 01:57 WELFARE 452 ACEQUIA MADRE C239  NC  05/15/2024 03:26:24
24-081641 05/15/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1140 ALTO ST C220  NC  05/15/2024 04:59:02
24-081643 05/15/2024 02:03 DISORDERLY 1300 RUFINA CIR C206  CNR 05/15/2024 05:08:18
24-081645 05/15/2024 02:15 DISORDERLY 2405 CERRILLOS RD C206  NC  05/15/2024 03:46:03
24-081648 05/15/2024 02:19 CHECK 2 PASEO DE RIVER C239  AS  05/15/2024 04:46:17
24-081652 05/15/2024 02:53 DISORDERLY 1518-6 LUISA ST C230  NR  05/15/2024 05:40:23
24-081654 05/15/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C79   NR  05/15/2024 05:30:22
24-081655 05/15/2024 03:06 FOLLOW UP 1621 PACHECO ST C235  NC  05/15/2024 03:37:51
24-081656 05/15/2024 03:08 CHECK 2134 PLAZUELA VISTA C239  AS  05/15/2024 03:48:31
24-081660 05/15/2024 03:41 WELFARE 1318-6 RUFINA LN C206  NC  05/15/2024 04:02:22
24-081662 05/15/2024 04:13 TRO VIOLATION 2613 ROSEWOOD ST I104  R   05/15/2024 11:56:11
24-081663 05/15/2024 04:37 CHECK 3781 CERRILLOS RD C235  AS  05/15/2024 05:52:16
24-081665 05/15/2024 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD A71   CNR 05/15/2024 12:54:55
24-081667 05/15/2024 05:41 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C230  NR  05/15/2024 05:54:53
24-081671 05/15/2024 06:27 DISORDERLY 3200 CERRILLOS RD A202  NR  05/15/2024 07:02:18
24-081674 05/15/2024 06:40 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS S406  MVC 05/15/2024 07:25:40
24-081675 05/15/2024 06:45 MV ACCIDENT 4300 CERRILLOS RD S405  MVC 05/15/2024 07:49:58
24-081678 05/15/2024 06:50 CRIMINAL 3347 CERRILLOS RD A202  R   05/15/2024 10:36:28
24-081679 05/15/2024 06:51 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  05/15/2024 07:27:20
24-081683 05/15/2024 07:08 WEAPONS 7628 MESA DEL ORO LN A218  R   05/15/2024 16:27:26
24-081685 05/15/2024 07:10 FRAUD 481 ARROYO TENORIO C238  R   05/15/2024 12:46:07
24-081690 05/15/2024 07:19 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P215  NR  05/15/2024 07:26:40
24-081691 05/15/2024 07:20 WELFARE 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A237  NC  05/15/2024 07:43:33
24-081695 05/15/2024 07:29 DISORDERLY 5020 PROMENADE BLVD B290  NR  05/15/2024 07:59:44
24-081696 05/15/2024 07:32 UNLAWFUL 339-2 OTERO ST A281  R   05/15/2024 08:47:14
24-081699 05/15/2024 07:48 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/LUCIA LN T234  MVC 05/15/2024 08:36:18
24-081702 05/15/2024 07:53 UNATTENDED 2020 CALLE LORCA I111  R   05/15/2024 18:31:08
24-081704 05/15/2024 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A11   NR  05/15/2024 09:59:39
24-081707 05/15/2024 08:09 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A11   NR  05/15/2024 09:48:02
24-081708 05/15/2024 08:13 ABANDONED 1896 LORCA DR I108  NR  05/15/2024 09:31:04
24-081710 05/15/2024 08:17 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  NR  05/15/2024 08:37:58
24-081711 05/15/2024 08:20 BURGLARY OF 4310 WANDERING TRAIL LN V303  R   05/15/2024 10:26:25
24-081713 05/15/2024 08:24 SUSPICIOUS 619 PAULIN ST A233  NC  05/15/2024 11:32:08
24-081716 05/15/2024 08:28 CRIMINAL 701 CALLEJON B315  R   05/15/2024 13:50:40
24-081715 05/15/2024 08:28 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  05/15/2024 09:14:13
24-081717 05/15/2024 08:28 ABANDONED 834 ALLENDALE ST S406  NC  05/15/2024 09:33:16
24-081719 05/15/2024 08:30 WELFARE 5999-G AIRPORT RD I108  NR  05/15/2024 10:40:01
24-081721 05/15/2024 08:32 SUSPICIOUS 564 N GUADALUPE ST V263  CBC 05/15/2024 09:34:25

Report Generated: 05/16/2024 09:29:07 | User ID: VMSALAS
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24-081724 05/15/2024 08:42 FRAUD 1295 SENDA DEL VALLE A203  NR  05/15/2024 10:20:05
24-081726 05/15/2024 08:43 MANUFACTURIN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I101  R   05/15/2024 18:46:32
24-081727 05/15/2024 08:44 WELFARE 2833 PUEBLO BONITO I108  NR  05/15/2024 09:08:47
24-081729 05/15/2024 08:57 DISORDERLY 504 W CORDOVA RD V263  NR  05/15/2024 09:42:23
24-081731 05/15/2024 09:00 DISORDERLY 1400 CHAMA AVE A237  CNR 05/15/2024 12:12:54
24-081732 05/15/2024 09:03 BURGLARY OF 6355 CALLE KRYSHANA A203  R   05/15/2024 09:38:27
24-081742 05/15/2024 09:18 VICIOUS ANIMAL PASEO DE LOS S504  NR  05/15/2024 10:22:14
24-081751 05/15/2024 09:33 SUSPICIOUS 2080 CAMINO LADO A237  NC  05/15/2024 11:06:04
24-081752 05/15/2024 09:34 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  NR  05/15/2024 10:20:59
24-081755 05/15/2024 09:37 MV ACCIDENT 1100 DON JUAN ST S406  CNI 05/15/2024 10:14:21
24-081757 05/15/2024 09:41 SUSPICIOUS 1300 RUFINA CIR A71   NR  05/15/2024 10:43:14
24-081760 05/15/2024 09:47 SIMPLE ASSAULT2801 CERRILLOS RD I104  R   05/15/2024 13:34:57
24-081763 05/15/2024 09:51 DISORDERLY 351 W DE VARGAS ST V263  NR  05/15/2024 09:53:22
24-081766 05/15/2024 09:53 CLOSE PATROL 153 DURAN ST V263  NR  05/15/2024 10:02:00
24-081767 05/15/2024 09:58 DISORDERLY 530 W CORDOVA RD V263  NC  05/15/2024 10:13:38
24-081768 05/15/2024 09:59 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  05/15/2024 10:52:15
24-081771 05/15/2024 10:01 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR S403  NR  05/15/2024 10:10:53
24-081773 05/15/2024 10:05 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO T280  CI  05/15/2024 10:19:55
24-081774 05/15/2024 10:09 ANIMALS YUCCA ST/CAMINO SAN S506  NC  05/15/2024 10:21:46
24-081775 05/15/2024 10:10 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  NC  05/15/2024 11:33:18
24-081778 05/15/2024 10:13 NARCOTICS 545 W CORDOVA RD V263  R   05/15/2024 11:59:42
24-081780 05/15/2024 10:15 UNATTENDED 469-1/2 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B259  R   05/15/2024 14:16:05
24-081782 05/15/2024 10:16 OVERDOSE OR 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  AA  05/15/2024 10:33:07
24-081783 05/15/2024 10:18 LARCENY OF 1557 CORTE LA CANADA A203  R   05/15/2024 11:18:23
24-081784 05/15/2024 10:21 ASSIST PUBLIC 2325 CERRILLOS RD R278  NR  05/15/2024 11:05:45
24-081787 05/15/2024 10:25 ANIMAL 7416 ELK HORN RD S506  CNR 05/15/2024 12:20:47
24-081788 05/15/2024 10:25 DISORDERLY 5721 AIRPORT RD A202  NR  05/15/2024 11:02:25
24-081795 05/15/2024 10:37 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  NR  05/15/2024 11:45:18
24-081796 05/15/2024 10:39 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD T234  CI  05/15/2024 10:49:19
24-081797 05/15/2024 10:40 WELFARE 1418 HICKOX ST R278  NR  05/15/2024 11:37:40
24-081800 05/15/2024 10:45 RECOVERED 564 N GUADALUPE ST A249  R   05/15/2024 18:19:55
24-081807 05/15/2024 10:52 TRAFFIC STOP 1057 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  05/15/2024 11:01:25
24-081809 05/15/2024 10:53 WELFARE UNITY WAY/CAMINO DE LOS S403  NC  05/15/2024 11:16:35
24-081811 05/15/2024 10:57 DISORDERLY 1336 JORGENSEN LN B227  NC  05/15/2024 11:22:23
24-081812 05/15/2024 10:57 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A237  NR  05/15/2024 11:37:30
24-081813 05/15/2024 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD R278  NR  05/15/2024 11:10:12
24-081817 05/15/2024 11:06 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   05/15/2024 12:20:12
24-081819 05/15/2024 11:09 ILLEGALLY 834 ALLENDALE ST S406  NR  05/15/2024 11:12:11
24-081821 05/15/2024 11:09 STRAY 3096 LOPEZ LN S508  R   05/15/2024 12:28:37
24-081824 05/15/2024 11:15 STALLED AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD S409  NR  05/15/2024 11:35:45
24-081825 05/15/2024 11:15 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  CNR 05/15/2024 12:00:35
24-081829 05/15/2024 11:19 LOST OR FOUND 404 MONTEZUMA AVE S405  CNR 05/15/2024 12:16:41
24-081831 05/15/2024 11:22 911 HANG UP 3991 CAMINO JULIANA I104  CNR 05/15/2024 12:13:04
24-081833 05/15/2024 11:23 CRIMINAL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS B331  R   05/15/2024 13:39:17
24-081834 05/15/2024 11:25 ANIMALS AIRPORT RD/SAN FELIPE RD S504  NC  05/15/2024 12:20:34
24-081844 05/15/2024 11:35 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE S403  NR  05/15/2024 11:53:48
24-081846 05/15/2024 11:41 SUSPICIOUS 3295 CERRILLOS RD B214  CNR 05/15/2024 13:27:14
24-081847 05/15/2024 11:47 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD T234  CI  05/15/2024 11:58:37
24-081848 05/15/2024 11:47 MV ACCIDENT 1100 DON JUAN ST S406  CNR 05/15/2024 12:41:28
24-081849 05/15/2024 11:48 DISORDERLY 1801-75 ESPINACITAS ST B227  CNR 05/15/2024 13:01:46
24-081850 05/15/2024 11:52 SUSPICIOUS 1001 LOPEZ ST B227  CNR 05/15/2024 12:30:25
24-081854 05/15/2024 12:04 CRIMINAL 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  CNR 05/15/2024 13:27:43
24-081857 05/15/2024 12:06 AGGRAVATED 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  CNR 05/15/2024 14:15:51
24-081858 05/15/2024 12:08 FIGHT W CORDOVA RD/PEN RD B315  R   05/15/2024 13:07:22
24-081860 05/15/2024 12:11 NARCOTICS 2641 CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 05/15/2024 13:37:09
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24-081865 05/15/2024 12:17 ASSIST WITH 2366-13B CAMINO CAPITAN C230  NC  05/15/2024 22:53:26
24-081869 05/15/2024 12:31 ANIMAL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S506  CNR 05/15/2024 15:44:46
24-081870 05/15/2024 12:31 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LA RESOLANA/ALAMOSA S405  CI  05/15/2024 12:42:42
24-081872 05/15/2024 12:36 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE MONTE REY/S SAINT B331  CI  05/15/2024 12:49:10
24-081873 05/15/2024 12:37 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  R   05/15/2024 13:01:03
24-081876 05/15/2024 12:45 ILLEGALLY 2707 CERRILLOS RD S405  CNR 05/15/2024 12:50:06
24-081877 05/15/2024 12:45 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/LAS SOLERAS DR B404  CNR 05/15/2024 13:59:19
24-081881 05/15/2024 12:53 LOST OR FOUND 105 W PALACE AVE C238  CNR 05/15/2024 14:34:26
24-081882 05/15/2024 12:54 SIMPLE ASSAULT3201 ZAFARANO DR B316  CNR 05/15/2024 16:58:41
24-081883 05/15/2024 12:55 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR S405  CNR 05/15/2024 13:16:49
24-081885 05/15/2024 12:59 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR S403  CNR 05/15/2024 13:14:58
24-081890 05/15/2024 13:04 ANIMALS 3150 CERRILLOS RD S504  CNR 05/15/2024 13:21:42
24-081894 05/15/2024 13:07 ASSISTANCE 3096 LOPEZ LN S508  CNR 05/15/2024 14:38:33
24-081895 05/15/2024 13:09 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I108  NC  05/15/2024 14:09:42
24-081897 05/15/2024 13:12 LARCENY 2110 S PACHECO ST B214  R   05/15/2024 14:28:30
24-081898 05/15/2024 13:12 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  INFO 05/15/2024 14:36:50
24-081900 05/15/2024 13:16 LOST OR FOUND 63 LINCOLN AVE S405  CNR 05/15/2024 13:31:11
24-081901 05/15/2024 13:18 CLOSE PATROL 3251 CERRILLOS RD S405  CNR 05/15/2024 13:21:26
24-081905 05/15/2024 13:21 CLOSE PATROL 952 RICHARDS AVE S405  CNR 05/15/2024 13:25:59
24-081908 05/15/2024 13:33 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST B331  NC  05/15/2024 13:46:09
24-081909 05/15/2024 13:34 SIMPLE BATTERY2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  R   05/15/2024 18:30:21
24-081914 05/15/2024 13:41 ANIMALS 2748 GALISTEO RD S504  CI  05/15/2024 14:45:31
24-081917 05/15/2024 13:43 WELFARE 1500 FIFTH ST B77   CNR 05/15/2024 13:57:07
24-081923 05/15/2024 13:46 LARCENY 706 SAINT MICHAELS DR B331  R   05/15/2024 15:10:12
24-081924 05/15/2024 13:48 911 HANG UP 550 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA A237  CNR 05/15/2024 14:26:21
24-081926 05/15/2024 13:53 OFFICER PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS B315  NC  05/15/2024 14:00:03
24-081929 05/15/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD I108  CNR 05/15/2024 14:26:13
24-081931 05/15/2024 14:01 TRAFFIC STOP 1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  CI  05/15/2024 14:09:33
24-081933 05/15/2024 14:03 FIGHT 564 N GUADALUPE ST A249  R   05/15/2024 14:03:25
24-081935 05/15/2024 14:06 WELFARE NIZHONI DR/GOVERNOR MILES A202  NC  05/15/2024 14:42:09
24-081938 05/15/2024 14:10 ANIMALS 3450 ZAFARANO DR S508  NC  05/15/2024 14:52:40
24-081942 05/15/2024 14:16 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  CNR 05/15/2024 14:35:01
24-081946 05/15/2024 14:22 CHECK 223 N GUADALUPE ST A237  CNR 05/15/2024 14:33:14
24-081947 05/15/2024 14:27 SHOPLIFTER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   05/15/2024 17:19:53
24-081948 05/15/2024 14:28 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  CNR 05/15/2024 14:45:34
24-081950 05/15/2024 14:33 ILLEGALLY 1908 CAMINO CLARO S405  CI  05/15/2024 14:36:01
24-081954 05/15/2024 14:39 ILLEGALLY 2027 CALLE PERDIZ S405  CI  05/15/2024 14:43:11
24-081956 05/15/2024 14:40 CLOSE PATROL 6251 JAGUAR DR P226  CNR 05/15/2024 15:27:27
24-081959 05/15/2024 14:42 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  CNR 05/15/2024 15:58:26
24-081960 05/15/2024 14:43 ILLEGALLY 2094 FIFTH ST S405  CNR 05/15/2024 15:05:53
24-081962 05/15/2024 14:46 ASSISTING 1600-F3 LA CIENEGUITA R278  CNR 05/15/2024 15:35:56
24-081964 05/15/2024 14:47 STRAY 3096 LOPEZ LN S508  CNR 05/15/2024 15:47:34
24-081965 05/15/2024 14:49 CLOSE PATROL 2029 CALLE LORCA B404  CNR 05/15/2024 14:59:22
24-081966 05/15/2024 14:52 CSP ADULT 701 CALLEJON B214  R   05/16/2024 01:01:14
24-081967 05/15/2024 14:52 ILLEGALLY 2921 CAMINO DE LOS CABALLOS S409  CNR 05/15/2024 15:31:59
24-081972 05/15/2024 14:56 STALLED 16750 US 84-285 B404  CNR 05/15/2024 16:58:13
24-081973 05/15/2024 14:58 WELFARE 6321-3 JAGUAR DR B331  R   05/15/2024 16:37:20
24-081977 05/15/2024 15:04 CHECK 223 N GUADALUPE ST B316  AS  05/15/2024 18:43:15
24-081981 05/15/2024 15:06 DOMESTIC 1015 CALLE LA RESOLANA B315  R   05/15/2024 17:16:28
24-081982 05/15/2024 15:06 AGGRAVATED 4250 CERRILLOS RD B323  R   05/15/2024 17:42:29
24-081983 05/15/2024 15:08 DOG BITE 601-202 CIRCULO DE MORELIA S504  R   05/15/2024 18:00:21
24-081988 05/15/2024 15:20 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD S409  CNR 05/15/2024 16:27:39
24-081989 05/15/2024 15:22 ASSISTANCE 1301 CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 05/15/2024 16:30:22
24-081991 05/15/2024 15:27 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS S508  NR  05/15/2024 18:00:12
24-081992 05/15/2024 15:29 CLOSE PATROL AVENIDA DE LAS R278  NC  05/15/2024 16:41:07
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24-081994 05/15/2024 15:30 FOLLOW UP 952 RICHARDS AVE B316  CNR 05/15/2024 16:04:51
24-082000 05/15/2024 15:39 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH ST V263  CNR 05/15/2024 16:33:33
24-082001 05/15/2024 15:41 ANIMALS 3960 SAN FELIPE RD S506  CNR 05/15/2024 17:19:16
24-082002 05/15/2024 15:47 CRIMINAL 809 FAYETTE ST B315  R   05/15/2024 18:34:21
24-082003 05/15/2024 15:55 BREAKING AND 1508 W ALAMEDA ST B227  R   05/15/2024 18:33:38
24-082004 05/15/2024 15:55 NARCOTICS 2601 CERRILLOS RD V263  R   05/15/2024 21:55:43
24-082006 05/15/2024 16:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CNR 05/15/2024 17:08:05
24-082009 05/15/2024 16:16 ASSISTING 2809 PUEBLO BONITO B77   CNR 05/15/2024 16:37:28
24-082012 05/15/2024 16:18 MV ACCIDENT 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA S409  CNR 05/15/2024 17:38:16
24-082013 05/15/2024 16:25 FRAUD 847 CAMINO FRANCISCA B255  R   05/15/2024 17:11:00
24-082014 05/15/2024 16:26 ASSIST WITH 3007-215 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  CNR 05/15/2024 17:49:32
24-082015 05/15/2024 16:29 SUSPICIOUS 2053 GALISTEO ST R278  CNR 05/15/2024 17:12:44
24-082019 05/15/2024 16:31 ABANDONED 1616 CAMINITO MONICA S412  CNR 05/15/2024 17:11:57
24-082021 05/15/2024 16:37 ASSIST WITH 2800-172 CERRILLOS RD B259  CNR 05/15/2024 17:26:06
24-082027 05/15/2024 16:54 ASSIST WITH 1340 ACEQUIA BORRADA B316  CNR 05/15/2024 17:35:40
24-082028 05/15/2024 16:57 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/US S412  NR  05/15/2024 18:44:14
24-082034 05/15/2024 17:04 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS B404  CNR 05/15/2024 17:15:59
24-082038 05/15/2024 17:06 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR S403  MVC 05/15/2024 18:13:20
24-082042 05/15/2024 17:09 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B323  R   05/15/2024 18:47:38
24-082043 05/15/2024 17:13 ANIMALS 4350 AIRPORT RD S506  NC  05/15/2024 17:59:35
24-082047 05/15/2024 17:20 DISORDERLY NIZHONI DR/GOVERNOR MILES B259  CNR 05/15/2024 17:41:46
24-082050 05/15/2024 17:21 MV ACCIDENT MONTEZUMA AVE/SANDOVAL ST B404  MVC 05/15/2024 18:35:29
24-082052 05/15/2024 17:28 SUSPICIOUS 1300 RUFINA CIR B259  CNR 05/15/2024 17:50:03
24-082054 05/15/2024 17:29 PSYCHIATRIC 1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA B316  AA  05/15/2024 18:21:55
24-082055 05/15/2024 17:30 BURGLARY 1625-6 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL C238  R   05/15/2024 18:59:37
24-082058 05/15/2024 17:41 UNLAWFUL USE 4201 RODEO RD C238  CNR 05/15/2024 17:58:48
24-082059 05/15/2024 17:44 ABANDONED MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD/BROTHERS B331  CNR 05/15/2024 18:45:15
24-082060 05/15/2024 17:46 CHECK 825 CALLE MEJIA B255  AS  05/15/2024 23:32:21
24-082065 05/15/2024 17:56 CARDIAC OR 834 COLUMBIA ST B331  AA  05/15/2024 18:11:53
24-082068 05/15/2024 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B331  CNR 05/15/2024 18:55:13
24-082069 05/15/2024 18:05 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B259  R   05/15/2024 19:08:54
24-082070 05/15/2024 18:06 ASSISTANCE 967 VERDINAL LN B227  R   05/15/2024 20:43:08
24-082071 05/15/2024 18:09 LARCENY OF 503 CAMINO LEJO C239  NC  05/15/2024 23:59:01
24-082074 05/15/2024 18:25 TRAFFIC FIFTH ST/CERRILLOS RD S412  NC  05/15/2024 19:27:17
24-082079 05/15/2024 18:38 SUSPICIOUS 2927 RUFINA ST B259  NC  05/15/2024 19:26:37
24-082080 05/15/2024 18:42 911 HANG UP 330 E PALACE AVE B316  CNR 05/15/2024 20:10:55
24-082082 05/15/2024 18:44 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  CNR 05/15/2024 19:12:02
24-082083 05/15/2024 18:45 WELFARE BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD B224  NC  05/15/2024 19:10:03
24-082084 05/15/2024 18:45 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  R   05/15/2024 22:36:39
24-082085 05/15/2024 18:48 CARDIAC OR 984 PASEO DEL SUR B316  AA  05/15/2024 19:55:03
24-082087 05/15/2024 18:54 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST B331  CNR 05/15/2024 18:59:26
24-082088 05/15/2024 19:00 DISORDERLY 1246 SENDA DEL VALLE B224  CNR 05/15/2024 19:55:49
24-082092 05/15/2024 19:07 MISSING 5210 PASEO DEL RIO C271  R   05/15/2024 23:05:51
24-082093 05/15/2024 19:08 CLOSE PATROL 100 SIRINGO RD C252  NR  05/16/2024 01:34:04
24-082094 05/15/2024 19:11 DOMESTIC 601 ALTA VISTA ST B331  R   05/15/2024 22:09:01
24-082095 05/15/2024 19:12 NARCOTICS 924 AGUA FRIA ST B331  NC  05/16/2024 01:44:28
24-082099 05/15/2024 19:26 SUSPICIOUS 3471 CERRILLOS RD C206  NC  05/15/2024 21:48:25
24-082109 05/15/2024 19:38 CLOSE PATROL 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD S412  NR  05/15/2024 20:18:04
24-082111 05/15/2024 19:48 DOMESTIC 3401 CERRILLOS RD B224  R   05/15/2024 21:28:35
24-082112 05/15/2024 19:51 ASSIST WITH 2218-312 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C271  CNR 05/16/2024 00:28:41
24-082116 05/15/2024 20:09 OVERDOSE OR 153 PASEO DE PERALTA B316  AA  05/15/2024 20:35:10
24-082119 05/15/2024 20:17 CHECK 113 LINCOLN AVE B255  AS  05/15/2024 22:33:41
24-082121 05/15/2024 20:21 SUSPICIOUS 2940 BELLAMAH DR C271  CNR 05/15/2024 21:34:44
24-082123 05/15/2024 20:23 ABANDONED 1616 CAMINITO MONICA S412  CNR 05/15/2024 20:41:34
24-082126 05/15/2024 20:33 CHECK 519 CALLE CORVO C239  AS  05/16/2024 02:50:38
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24-082127 05/15/2024 20:35 SUSPICIOUS 990 W CORDOVA RD C239  NC  05/15/2024 21:38:12
24-082131 05/15/2024 20:42 DISORDERLY 2811 CERRILLOS RD B315  R   05/15/2024 21:21:49
24-082132 05/15/2024 20:47 DISORDERLY 3029 CERRILLOS RD C236  CNR 05/15/2024 21:57:36
24-082135 05/15/2024 21:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  CNR 05/16/2024 00:27:32
24-082138 05/15/2024 21:15 WARRANT 5253 JOSHUA LN C201  SUP 05/15/2024 23:58:41
24-082141 05/15/2024 21:24 DOMESTIC 109 EPHRIAM ST C220  R   05/15/2024 23:57:56
24-082146 05/15/2024 21:36 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST C230  NC  05/15/2024 22:08:46
24-082147 05/15/2024 21:36 DISORDERLY 3010 CERRILLOS RD C236  CNR 05/15/2024 21:51:36
24-082155 05/15/2024 21:54 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C252  NR  05/15/2024 23:06:30
24-082157 05/15/2024 21:56 DISORDERLY 4520-C SANTA ELENA ST C236  CNR 05/15/2024 22:12:59
24-082158 05/15/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C271  NC  05/16/2024 00:40:09
24-082169 05/15/2024 22:16 TRAFFIC STOP 6257 CERRILLOS RD C206  VW  05/15/2024 22:55:01
24-082172 05/15/2024 22:22 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD S412  NR  05/15/2024 22:33:33
24-082176 05/15/2024 22:33 SUSPICIOUS 1071 MANSION RIDGE RD B255  NR  05/15/2024 23:13:45
24-082178 05/15/2024 22:37 WELFARE 2000 HOPEWELL ST C230  CNR 05/15/2024 23:08:04
24-082186 05/15/2024 22:54 SUSPICIOUS 4970 MAIN ST C236  NR  05/15/2024 23:06:05
24-082189 05/15/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C271  NR  05/16/2024 00:54:36
24-082192 05/15/2024 23:01 DOMESTIC 6921 AIRPORT RD C271  R   05/16/2024 03:03:15
24-082195 05/15/2024 23:05 911 HANG UP 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C239  NC  05/16/2024 00:46:54
24-082196 05/15/2024 23:07 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB RD S412  CNR 05/15/2024 23:34:07
24-082197 05/15/2024 23:08 DISORDERLY 4520-C SANTA ELENA ST C206  CNR 05/16/2024 03:16:48
24-082201 05/15/2024 23:18 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  R   05/16/2024 00:43:30
24-082202 05/15/2024 23:21 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA ST C230  CNR 05/15/2024 23:31:53
24-082206 05/15/2024 23:29 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C239  NC  05/16/2024 01:27:05
24-082207 05/15/2024 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 321 JOHNSON ST B331  NR  05/16/2024 02:17:07
24-082209 05/15/2024 23:42 DOMESTIC 6921 AIRPORT RD C206  R   05/15/2024 23:42:00
24-082210 05/15/2024 23:46 SUSPICIOUS 833 EARLY ST C239  NC  05/16/2024 01:14:04

Total Number of Events Listed: 241
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Prime
Unit Employee

2024-005448 05/15/2024 00:27 LARCENY 1218-304 SILER RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-005449 05/15/2024 00:46 DOMESTIC 1754 MANN ST C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

2024-005450 05/15/2024 01:25 DOMESTIC 250 VILLA ALEGRE ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2024-005451 05/15/2024 01:32 SIMBATT 2650 SAWMILL RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-005452 05/15/2024 04:13 TROVIOLA 2613 ROSEWOOD ST I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-005453 05/15/2024 06:50 CRIMTRES 3347 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-005454 05/15/2024 07:08 WEAPPOS
S

7628 MESA DEL ORO LN A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-005455 05/15/2024 07:10 FRAUD   481 ARROYO TENORIO C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2024-005456 05/15/2024 07:32 STOLENM
V

339-2 OTERO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-005457 05/15/2024 07:53 DEATH   2020 CALLE LORCA I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2024-005458 05/15/2024 08:43 MANCHPO
R

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I101  FREEMAN, IAN C

2024-005459 05/15/2024 08:20 BURGMV  4310 WANDERING TRAIL LN V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-005460 05/15/2024 09:03 BURGMV  6355 CALLE KRYSHANA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-005461 05/15/2024 10:13 NARCOTIC 545 W CORDOVA RD V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-005462 05/15/2024 10:15 DEATH   469-1/2 CAMINO DON 
MIGUEL

B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-005463 05/15/2024 10:18 LARCBIKE 1557 CORTE LA CANADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-005464 05/15/2024 10:45 RECVEH  564 N GUADALUPE ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-005465 05/15/2024 11:06 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-005466 05/15/2024 11:09 STRAY   3096 LOPEZ LN S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-005467 05/15/2024 12:08 FIGHT   W CORDOVA RD/PEN RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-005468 05/15/2024 09:47 SIMPASLT 2801 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-005469 05/15/2024 12:37 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2024-005470 05/15/2024 08:28 CRIMDAM
A

701 CALLEJON B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-005471 05/15/2024 11:23 CRIDAMM
V

268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2024-005472 05/15/2024 13:12 LARCENY 2110 S PACHECO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-005473 05/15/2024 14:03 FIGHT   564 N GUADALUPE ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-005474 05/15/2024 13:46 LARCENY 706 SAINT MICHAELS DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2024-005475 05/15/2024 14:27 SHOPLIFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-005476 05/15/2024 14:52 CSPADULT 701 CALLEJON B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-005477 05/15/2024 14:58 WELFARE 6321-3 JAGUAR DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2024-005478 05/15/2024 15:06 DOMESTIC 1015 CALLE LA RESOLANA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN
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2024-005479 05/15/2024 15:08 DOGBITE 601-202 CIRCULO DE 
MORELIA

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-005480 05/15/2024 15:06 AGGASLT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-005481 05/15/2024 16:25 FRAUD   847 CAMINO FRANCISCA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-005482 05/15/2024 15:47 CRIMDAM
A

809 FAYETTE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-005483 05/15/2024 15:55 B&E     1508 W ALAMEDA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-005484 05/15/2024 13:34 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-005485 05/15/2024 17:09 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-005486 05/15/2024 17:30 BURGLAR
Y

1625-6 AVENIDA 
CRISTOBAL COLON

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2024-005487 05/15/2024 15:55 NARCOTIC 2601 CERRILLOS RD V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-005488 05/15/2024 18:05 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-005489 05/15/2024 18:06 ASSTJUV 967 VERDINAL LN B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-005490 05/15/2024 19:11 DOMESTIC 601 ALTA VISTA ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2024-005491 05/15/2024 19:48 DOMESTIC 3401 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-005492 05/15/2024 18:45 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2024-005493 05/15/2024 20:42 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-005494 05/15/2024 21:24 DOMESTIC 109 EPHRIAM ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-005495 05/15/2024 19:07 MISSING 5210 PASEO DEL RIO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-005496 05/15/2024 23:01 DOMESTIC 6921 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-005497 05/15/2024 23:42 DOMESTIC 6921 AIRPORT RD C206  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-005499 05/15/2024 23:18 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

Total Number of Events Listed:  51
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